2016 CABA STATE TOURNAMENT
17U DIVISION SCHEDULE

CHAMPIONS: LBC BLUE
FINALIST: MI BLUE JAYS

POOL A

NI

Al
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

S. Farmington Blues
LBC Blue
Michigans Premier
MI Blue Jays

Troy Bulldogs
Redford Panthers
Erie Outlaws

PrRrRPrNoNAS

WP WP

THURSDAY, JUNE 16, 2016

Field 'A'
Gamel 1:30PM 1 Advs. Al 11
Game 2 3:30PM 1 Alvs. A2 7

FRIDAY, JUNE 17, 2016

Field #1
Game 3 12:00 PM 1 A4vs. A6 7
Game 4 2:00 PM 2 A6vs. A3 3
Game 5 4:00 PM 4 A3vs.A7 2
Game 6 6:00 PM 1 A7vs. A5 2
Game 7 8:00 PM 0O A5vs. A2 8

SATURDAY, JUNE 18, 2016

Higher seed is Home (listed second) until championship game, then flip

Game 8
Game 9
Game 10
Game 11
Game 12

Game 13

8:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM

8 Blue Jays vs. Michigans Premier 3
9 Outlaws vs. Panthers 3

13 Blue Jays vs. Outlaws 1

1 Bulldogs vs. SF Blues 7

4 SF Blues vs. LBC Blue 5

MONDAY, JUNE 20, 2016

1:00 PM 2 Blue Jays vs. LBC Blue 7 Jimmy Johns



