2016 CABA STATE TOURNAMENT

17U DIVISION SCHEDULE

CHAMPIONS: LBC BLUE

FINALIST: MI BLUE JAYS

POOL A

		<u>w</u>	<u>L</u>
A1	S. Farmington Blues	2	2
A2	LBC Blue	4	
A3	Michigans Premier	2	1
A4	MI Blue Jays	2	3
A5	Troy Bulldogs	1	2
A6	Redford Panthers	1	2
A7	Erie Outlaws	1	3

THURSDAY, JUNE 16, 2016

Field 'A'

Game 1 1:30 PM 1 A4 vs. A1 11 Game 2 3:30 PM 1 A1 vs. A2 7

FRIDAY, JUNE 17, 2016

Field #1

Game 3	12:00 PM	1 A4 vs. A6 7
Game 4	2:00 PM	2 A6 vs. A3 3
Game 5	4:00 PM	4 A3 vs. A7 2
Game 6	6:00 PM	1 A7 vs. A5 2
Game 7	8:00 PM	0 A5 vs. A2 8

SATURDAY, JUNE 18, 2016

Higher seed is Home (listed second) until championship game, then flip

Game 8	8:30 AM	8 Blue Jays vs. Michigans Premier	3
Game 9	10:30 AM	9 Outlaws vs. Panthers 3	
Game 10	12:30 PM	13 Blue Jays vs. Outlaws 1	
Game 11	4:30 PM	1 Bulldogs vs. SF Blues 7	
Game 12	6:30 PM	4 SF Blues vs. LBC Blue 5	

MONDAY, JUNE 20, 2016

Game 13 1:00 PM 2 Blue Jays vs. LBC Blue 7 Jimmy Johns